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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field

April
04/14/2012 Sat  1:30 P.M. Louisburg Blue Louisburg Orange Louisburg High School
04/21/2012 Sat  2:45P.M. Youngsville #1 Youngsville #2 Luddy Park Upper Field
04/21/2012 Sat  4:00 P.M. Louisburg Orange Knightdale Land-O-Frost Louisburg High School
04/21/2012 Sat  5:30 P.M. Louisburg Blue Bunn Louisburg High School
04/23/2012 Mon 6:15P.M. Youngsville #1 Wilders Grove Luddy Park Upper Field
04/23/2012 Mon 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Rolesville Cubs Wendell Park Large Field
04/23/2012 Mon 7:30 P.M. A-Z Contract Services Louisburg Blue Wendell Park Large Field
04/24/2012 Tue 6:15P.M. Armstrong HVAC Rolesville Nationals Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
04/24/2012 Tue  7:30 P.M. J&M Chevrolet Louisburg Orange Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
04/26/2012 Thu  6:15 P.M. Knightdale Land-O-Frost J&M Chevrolet Knightdale Comm. Park 2
04/26/2012 Thu  7:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Rolesville Nationals Wilders Grove Field 1
04/27/2012  Fri 7:30 P.M. Bunn MAD Sports & Designs Bunn Elem. Field 1
04/27/2012  Fri 7:30 P.M. Youngsville #2 Rolesville Cubs Luddy Park Upper Field
04/28/2012 Sat  5:00 P.M. Louisburg Blue Youngsville #1 Louisburg High School
04/30/2012 Mon 6:15 P.M. Knightdale Land-O-Frost Louisburg Blue Knightdale Comm. Park 2
04/30/2012 Mon 6:15P.M. A-Z Contract Services Armstrong HVAC Wendell Park Large Field
04/30/2012 Mon 7:30 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Rolesville Nationals Wendell Park Large Field

May
05/01/2012 Tue  6:15P.M. Youngsville #2 Wilders Grove Luddy Park Upper Field
05/01/2012 Tue  6:15 P.M. J&M Chevrolet A-Z Contract Services Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/01/2012 Tue 7:30 P.M. Armstrong HVAC Knightdale Land-O-Frost Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/02/2012 Wed 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Louisburg Orange Rolesville Elem. M. Perry
05/02/2012 Wed 7:30 P.M. Bunn J&M Chevrolet Bunn Elem. Field 1
05/02/2012 Wed 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Cubs Louisburg Blue Rolesville Elem. M. Perry
05/03/2012 Thu 6:15P.M. Youngsville #1 MAD Sports & Designs Luddy Park Upper Field
05/03/2012 Thu 6:15 P.M. Wilders Grove Knightdale Land-O-Frost Wilders Grove Field 2
05/04/2012  Fri 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs J&M Chevrolet Carver Elem. Field 2
05/04/2012  Fri 7:30 P.M. A-Z Contract Services Rolesville Cubs Carver Elem. Field 2
05/07/2012 Mon 6:15P.M. Knightdale Land-O-Frost Youngsville #2 Knightdale Comm. Park 2
05/07/2012 Mon 6:15P.M. MAD Sports & Designs A-Z Contract Services Wendell Park Large Field
05/08/2012 Tue 6:15P.M. Armstrong HVAC Youngsville #1 Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/08/2012 Tue  7:30 P.M. J&M Chevrolet Rolesville Cubs Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
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05/09/2012 Wed 6:15 P.M. Knightdale Land-O-Frost Rolesville Nationals Knightdale Comm. Park 2
05/10/2012 Thu  6:15P.M. Youngsville #2 Louisburg Orange Luddy Park Upper Field
05/10/2012 Thu  6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Bunn Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/10/2012 Thu  6:15 P.M. Wilders Grove A-Z Contract Services Wilders Grove Field 2
05/10/2012 Thu  7:30 P.M. Rolesville Cubs Armstrong HVAC Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/11/2012  Fri 6:00 P.M. Louisburg Blue MAD Sports & Designs Louisburg College
05/11/2012  Fri 6:15 P.M. Youngsville #1 J&M Chevrolet Luddy Park Upper Field
05/12/2012 Sat 1:30 P.M. Louisburg Orange Armstrong HVAC Louisburg High School
05/14/2012 Mon 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Youngsville #2 Wendell Park Large Field
05/14/2012 Mon 7:15P.M. Rolesville Nationals A-Z Contract Services Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/14/2012 Mon 7:30 P.M. Wilders Grove Bunn Wilders Grove Field 1
05/15/2012 Tue  6:15 P.M. Knightdale Land-O-Frost Bunn Knightdale Comm. Park 2
05/15/2012 Tue  6:15P.M. J&M Chevrolet Louisburg Blue Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/15/2012 Tue 7:30 P.M. Armstrong HVAC MAD Sports & Designs Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/16/2012 Wed 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Cubs Youngsville #1 Rolesville Elem. M. Perry
05/16/2012 Wed 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Youngsville #2 Rolesville Elem. M. Perry
05/17/2012 Thu  6:00 P.M. Louisburg Orange A-Z Contract Services Louisburg College
05/17/2012 Thu  6:15 P.M. Youngsville #2 Bunn Luddy Park Upper Field
05/17/2012 Thu  7:30 P.M. Louisburg Blue Wilders Grove Louisburg College
05/18/2012  Fri 6:15P.M. A-Z Contract Services Knightdale Land-O-Frost Wendell Park Doug Proctor
05/21/2012 Mon  6:00 P.M. Louisburg Blue Armstrong HVAC Louisburg College
05/21/2012 Mon 7:30 P.M. Louisburg Orange Rolesville Cubs Louisburg College
05/21/2012 Mon 7:30 P.M. Wilders Grove MAD Sports & Designs Wilders Grove Field 1
05/22/2012 Tue  6:15 P.M. Knightdale Land-O-Frost MAD Sports & Designs Knightdale Comm. Park 2
05/22/2012 Tue  6:15P.M. Rolesville Nationals Youngsville #1 Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/22/2012 Tue  6:15P.M. Armstrong HVAC J&M Chevrolet Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/22/2012 Tue 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Cubs Wilders Grove Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/22/2012 Tue  7:30 P.M. J&M Chevrolet Youngsville #2 Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/23/2012 Wed 7:30P.M. Bunn Armstrong HVAC Bunn Elem. Field 1
05/24/2012 Thu  7:30 P.M. Louisburg Orange Wilders Grove Louisburg College
05/25/2012  Fri 7:30 P.M. Youngsville #1 Bunn Luddy Park Upper Field
05/29/2012 Tue 6:15P.M. Bunn Louisburg Orange Bunn Elem. Field 1
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May
05/29/2012 Tue 6:15P.M. J&M Chevrolet Rolesville Nationals Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/29/2012 Tue 7:30 PM. Armstrong HVAC Wilders Grove Zebulon Comm. Park "B"
05/30/2012 Wed 6:15 P.M. Kanightdale Land-O-Frost Youngsville #1 Knightdale Comm. Park 2
05/30/2012 Wed 6:15P.M. Youngsville #2 Armstrong HVAC Luddy Park Upper Field
05/31/2012 Thu 6:15P.M. Bunn A-Z Contract Services Bunn Elem. Field 1
05/31/2012 Thu  6:15P.M. Rolesville Cubs Knightdale Land-O-Frost Rolesville Elem. Field A
05/31/2012 Thu 6:15P.M. Wilders Grove J&M Chevrolet Wilders Grove Field 2
05/31/2012 Thu  7:30 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Louisburg Blue Rolesville Elem. Field A

June
06/01/2012  Fri 6:15 P.M. MAD Sports & Designs Louisburg Orange Carver Elem. Field 2
06/01/2012  Fri 7:30 P.M. A-Z Contract Services Youngsville #1 Carver Elem. Field 2
06/05/2012 Tue 6:15P.M. Youngsville #1 Louisburg Orange Luddy Park Upper Field
06/05/2012 Tue  6:15P.M. A-Z Contract Services Youngsville #2 Wendell Park Doug Proctor
06/05/2012 Tue  7:15P.M. Rolesville Cubs Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Elem. Field A
06/06/2012 Wed 7:30 PM. Bunn Rolesville Cubs Bunn Elem. Field 1
06/07/2012 Thu  6:15P.M. Youngsville #2 Louisburg Blue Luddy Park Upper Field

All teams are scheduled for 12 games and guaranteed 10. The first 2 rainouts WILL NOT
be made up!!

Weather Information Numbers:
Zebulon - 823-1860
Youngsville - 562-1486

Bunn - 880-5183

Louisburg - 497-1010
Knightdale - 217-2238

Wilders Grove - 271-7243
Rolesville - 556-6728

Wendell - 365-4263

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ACCORDING TO THE EAST WAKE SOFTBALL
RULES AND POLICIES. NO EXCEPTIONS!!!



